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395 NE PATTERSON AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0600 01 1,578 60.1425 45.11 71,184 1920 1920 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1474

BAS 1,474 100 1,474 39,895

FSP 171 40 68 1,840

UOP 180 20 36 974

1,825 1,578 42,710

BAS= W37 S44 UOP= S20 E9 N20 W9$ E9 FSP= S9 E19 N9 W19$ E21
N22 E7 N22$.

BAS

37

44

9
21

22

7

22

UOP20

9

20

9

FSP9

19

9

19

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-350.00 110.00 5,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,750


